This product has the certifications below:
D
ata Sheet –
D
iesel Resistant H
eat Shrink Tubing (Page 1)
C TIE
Unit 5, Axiom Business Park,

Shrink Ratio: 2:1
Working Temperature:  -75°C to +150°C
Shrink Temperature: 90°C
Flammability: VW-1
Colours Available:
Material Specification:
All Specifications
are Subject to
change
Black
Part Number Size (pre-shrink) Size (after
shrink)
Lay flat width
(pre-shrink)
Colour Reel Length
CHSDR-3.2 3.2mm 1.6mm 5mm Black 100m
CHSDR-4.8 4.8mm 2.4mm 8mm Black 100m
CHSDR-6.4 6.4mm 3.2mm 10mm Black 100m
CHSDR-9.5 9.5mm 4.8mm 15mm Black 50m
CHSDR-12.7 12.7mm 6.4mm 20mm Black 50m
CHSDR-19.1 19.1mm 9.5mm 30mm Black 30m
CHSDR-25.4 25.4mm 12.7mm 40mm Black 30m
CHSDR-38.1 38.1mm 19.1mm 60mm Black 30m
D
ata Sheet –
D
iesel Resistant H